Cartographic Perspectives
The Journal of Nacis

ISSN 1048-9053

www.nacis.org | @nacis_cp
©2014 North American Cartographic Information Society

Sarah Battersby
University of South Carolina

Raechel Bianchetti
Michigan State University

Cynthia Brewer
‘The Pennsylvania State University

Mathew Dooley
University of Wisconsin—River Falls

Matthew Edney
University of Southern Maine

Fritz Kessler
Frostburg State University

Bernhard Jenny
Oregon State University

Mark Monmonier
Syracuse University

Ian Mueblenbhaus
James Madison University

Margaret Pearce
University of Kansas

University of Wisconsin—Madison

Michael Peterson
Sara Fabrikant University of Nebraska at Omaha
University of Ziirich

Anthony Robinson
Amy Griffin ‘The Pennsylvania State University
University of New South Wales—
ADFA Robert Roth

University of Wisconsin—Madison

COPY EDITING: Daniel P. Huffman

ABOUT THE COVER: "Many Rivers" by Matthew Cusick. Image courtesy of the artist and
Pavel Zoubok Gallery. See page 82 for more.

COPYRIGHT AND LICENSING:

@@@@ Unless otherwise noted, CP’s contents are licensed under the Creative Commons
Attribution-NonCommercial-NoDerivatives 4.0 International License.

To view a copy of this license, visit http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-nd/4.0/.

The opinions expressed herein are those of the author(s), and not necessarily the opinions of

NACIS.

EDITOR

Patrick Kennelly
Department of Earth and
Environmental Science
LIU Post

720 Northern Blvd.
Brookville, NY 11548
patrick.kennelly@liu.edu

Daniel P. Huffiman
somethingaboutmaps
daniel.p.huffman@gmail.com

CARTOGRAPHIC
COLLECTIONS

Terri Robar

University of Miami Libraries

trobar@miami.edu

ON THE HORIZON
Andy Woodruff
Axis Maps

andy@axismaps.com

PRACTICAL CARTOGRAPHER'S
CORNER

Alex Tait

International Mapping
Associates
alex@internationalmapping.com

VISUAL FIELDS
Laura McCormick
XNR Productions

laura@xnrproductions.com

REVIEWS
Lisa Sutton
lisarssutton@gmail.com


http://www.nacis.org
http://twitter.com/nacis_cp
http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-nd/4.0/
mailto:daniel.p.huffman%40gmail.com?subject=
mailto:trobar%40miami.edu?subject=
mailto:andy%40axismaps.com?subject=
mailto:alex%40internationalmapping.com?subject=
mailto:laura%40xnrproductions.com?subject=



